CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No.	19687	6-10-74
		Date
To the Mayor and C	ity Council:	
	-	sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
		It 350' = The Banard
	. hart bet well as the full faith and town	J.A.
to connect with the	sewer/drain in	Julistaste street,
the same to be laid Public Works.	in the street and t	the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
	specified, in exces	ice of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above as of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
	he cost of perform	the deposit made with this application shall be applied ling the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the lity Treasurer.
Witness Am	ardo	mas send do Joura
		Signature of Property Owner
		136 Tuestantolt.
	A	Address Telephone No.
	***************************************	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entranc	e	
for roof water		Address
him concerning the	quality and quant	f such supplemental information as may be required by tity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
		Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by t	he Commissioner	of Public Works on
		Date
		Company of Dall' Miles
		Commissioner of Public Works
	Estimate	e and Deposit Requirement
	Offic	ce of Commissioner of Public Works, 6-10-74
My estimate of application is	f the cost of laying	g the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
Entrance charges		Total deposit required 9/6 6 0/100
		Commissioner of Public Works
		Certificate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, 6-10-74
The above ap	plication, accomp	panied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit	No. 19687	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the sam		Clos moderates
		CityClerk
Laid from main in stre Owner agrees to supply		

to be assessed

NOTICE TO COMMI	SIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service	illed 7/18/24 @ gipe system
Surf. drain	Contractor's Name(if working on City Property)
City of	New Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 19687	Office of D. P. W., 6-10-74
To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to	1136 Westgate St
Signature of Property Owner By	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain service from t	he premises at S. S. Westgate Ut.
to connect with the sewer/drain in	Westgate street.
Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and	By Ollen M Saughen
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof	water

RETURN OF FOREMAN

18 1976 3:00 AM Labor HOLUMED 1 -/ hours @ 35% 407 Stock / 45° BENDA 1/2 DACK CEMEN T Trucking Chev. # 45 @ 3.00 - 1 hrs 300 Total Cost Estimate-cost of laying drain 1/66 00 Entrance charges to lee assessed Total deposit Balance due Pieces pipe to curb 20 curb to house 27 /7 Cut at sewer 7'/2 Cut at curb 7 Size of pipe 6"4 4" Correct of Me Cartley